Table 11-2 shows the scaled values v(ak) of the quality factors in the minimal
architecture scenario. Note that negative values indicate a quality factor that is worse
than in current products, whereas positive values indicate improvements of the quality
factors being analyzed.

 133

Table 11-1: An example of relative importance indicators, for a couple of quality factors, for the Minimal Integration Scenario in the
McHealth Strategic Scenario. These data come from the upper rows of Table 13-20, located in the Appendix I.

Quality Factors
Segment

Number of
walks

Number of
personnel

Learning
duration

Intervention average
 duration

Intervention
success rate

Cost per
procedure

3D reconstruction
duration

Low end 0.05 0.1 0.2 0.2 0.1 0.2 0.15

High end 0.04 0.1 0.1 0.2 0.5 0.01 0.05

Table 11-2: Scaled values of Quality factors for the Minimal Integration Scenario in the McHealth Strategic Scenario. The values come
from middle rows of Table 13-20, located in the Appendix I.

Quality Factors
Segment

Number of
walks

Number of
personnel

Learning
duration

Intervention average
 duration

Intervention
success rate

Cost per
procedure

3D reconstruction
duration

Low end -2% 0% 0% 0% -5% -5% -5%

High end -5% 0% 0% -5% -20% -2% -10%

 134

Table 11-3: Estimated Total Cathlab Market Size [in systems per year] for 2006

Strategic Scenario
(sm)

Low-end Cathlabs
(LCL)

High-end Cathlabs
(HCL)

Mc Health  4.740 2.520

Clinique de Luxe 4.254 3.492

See Treat Cure 3.822 4.356

Brave New Pharma World 3.606 4.788

Marketeers estimate the current market share of the organization as large as 30% of

the total size of the market. The total size of the market was calculated in Table 6-10
of Section 6.2.2, and shown again here in Table 11-3.

For each scenario j, the impact of the most relevant quality factors on the current
market share is estimated. The new market share is calculated by formula (9). The
details of these calculations are shown for each of the Cathlab architecture scenarios
in each of the strategic scenarios in the Appendix I, Table 13-20 to Table 13-43. To
make it easier to navigate through all the data provided in these tables, an example of
such a table is given in Table 11-4 and explained below.

- Row A of such a table contains a reference about the context in which the
information was provided, here below it is referred to the Minimal integration
scenario of the Cathlab, in the McHealth type of strategic future.

- Row B contains the relative importance of the most relevant quality factors,
such as: the number of walks, the number of personnel involved, the
intervention accuracy rate, the learning duration, the 3D reconstruction